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Bi-directional Thrust Tapered Roller Bearing

380-670mm-829788 X3

Bearing No.：

No.： 829788 X3

Reference code：

SKF：

FAG：

Boundary Dimensions：

d： 440

D： 650

H： 240

d1： 485

D1： 493

B： 90

R1min： 2

R2min： 6

Basic rated load：

Dynamic Load： 2900

Static Load： 14880

Mounting dimensions：

d1：

D1：

R1min：

R2min：

Mass：

kg： 270

:
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